Date
December 27, 2018
Ku-band PLL LNB
Internal Reference Model
RF Frequency: 10.95 to 12.75 GHz
Model No. NJR2835 series
Model No. RF Frequency Local Frequency IF Frequency
NJR2835 series 11.7 to 12.2 GHz 10.75 GHz 950 to 1,450 MHz

2
Model Number
 Numbering System
Reference & Local Stability Line-up:
  (H-type) Internal Reference, +/- 10 ppm Local Stability
  (S-type) Internal Reference, +/- 3 ppm Local Stability
  (U-type) Internal Reference, +/- 1 ppm Local Stability
N J R 2 8 3 5 H N
IF Output Interface :
  Non Suffix: F-type (75 ohms), Female Connector
  N: N-type (50 ohms), Female Connector
Local Stability
 H: +/- 10 ppm (+/- 100 kHz typ.)
 S: +/- 3 ppm (+/- 30 kHz typ.)
 U: +/- 1 ppm (+/- 10 kHz typ.)
RF Frequency
 4: 12.2 to 12.75 GHz
 5: 11.7 to 12.2 GHz
 6: 12.25 to 12.75 GHz
 7: 10.95 to 11.7 GHz
 9: 11.2 to 11.7 GHz
 Product Series Number
NJR2835
 ＊Above Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Reference No.:
DS-R2835
Rev.:
10E
Sheet:
3
 Line-up
Model No.
RF
Frequency
Local
Frequency
IF
Frequency
 NJR2835U
 NJR2839UN
 NJR2837UN
 NJR2837U
 NJR2839U
 NJR2837H
 NJR2837HN
 NJR2837S
 NJR2837SN
Local Stability
[-40 to +60 °C]
IF
Connector
F-type
N-type
F-type
F-type
N-type
F-type
F-type
N-type
N-type
F-type
N-type
N-type
10.95 to 11.70GHz 10.00 GHz 950 to 1,700 MHz
 NJR2839H F-type
+/- 10 ppm
(+/- 100kHz typ.)
+/- 3 ppm
(+/- 30kHz typ.)
+/- 1 ppm
(+/- 10kHz typ.)
 NJR2839S F-type
 NJR2839SN N-type